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1 I2147-01 T-1 119.97 396.43 276.46 373.15 253.18 03/08/2017 16:35

2 I2152-03 T-3 123.13 408.93 285.80 358.82 235.69 03/08/2017 16:55
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I2147-01 3/8(In) 9.5 61.86 61.86 253.18 191.32 75.57

I2147-01 #4 4.75 30.46 92.32 191.32 160.86 84.08

I2147-01 #10 2 32.96 125.28 160.86 127.90 79.51

I2147-01 #20 0.85 41.5 166.78 127.90 86.40 67.55

I2147-01 #40 0.425 28.65 195.43 86.40 57.75 66.84

I2147-01 #60 0.25 18.85 214.28 57.75 38.90 67.36

I2147-01 #100 0.15 15.31 229.59 38.90 23.59 60.64

I2147-01 #140 0.105 6.86 236.45 23.59 16.73 70.92

I2147-01 #200 0.075 5.54 241.99 16.73 11.19 66.89

I2147-01 Pan 10.51 252.50
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I2152-03 3/8(In) 9.5 184.09 184.09 235.69 51.60 21.89

I2152-03 #4 4.75 8.7 192.79 51.60 42.90 83.14

I2152-03 #10 2 6.16 198.95 42.90 36.74 85.64

I2152-03 #20 0.85 6.05 205.00 36.74 30.69 83.53

I2152-03 #40 0.425 4.65 209.65 30.69 26.04 84.85

I2152-03 #60 0.25 3.93 213.58 26.04 22.11 84.91

I2152-03 #100 0.15 3.59 217.17 22.11 18.52 83.76

I2152-03 #140 0.105 2.02 219.19 18.52 16.50 89.09

I2152-03 #200 0.075 2.53 221.72 16.50 13.97 84.67

I2152-03 Pan 13.12 234.84
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